

BEFORE THE RAILROAD COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

ORIGINAL

Decision No. 1782

TUOLUMNE TRANSMISSION COMPANY,

Complainant,

-vs-

SIERRA AND SAN FRANCISCO POWER
COMPANY,

Defendant.

Case No. 644.

BY THE COMMISSION:

ORDER OF DISMISSAL.

Complainant having, on September 3, 1914, advised this Commission that the subject matter of its complaint had been satisfactorily adjusted and requested that the complaint herein be dismissed,-

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the above-entitled case be, and the same is hereby dismissed.

By order of the Railroad Commission.

Dated at San Francisco, California, this 8th
day of September, 1914.

H. S. Gordon
Max Shelen

Commissioners.